
Latest update: 2023-06-12

Mirror Bingo – website speed test
How fast are online casinos in the United Kingdom?

This is the question we wanted to answer in our UK online casino speed test.

The URLs we measured were as consistent as possible from one casino to the next and included pages like:
homepage, bonus page, game library, and customer support.

In total, we ran more than 300 different speed tests for each casino.

These tests were conducted by Great.com.

Mirror Bingo UK Online Casino Speed Test Results
Average Page Load Speed: 3.1 seconds

Page Load Speed Stars: 2

Page Load Speed Rank: 86

Latest Test:

2023-05-22

2023-05-22

2023-05-22

2023-05-22

2023-05-22

2023-05-22

2023-05-22

2023-05-22

2023-05-22

2023-05-22

Latest Results:

3.15

3.01

3.11

3.03

3.27

3.25

3

3.3

3.09

3.15

Number of
tests:

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Average Speed:

3.3

3.09

3

3.09

3.19

2.98

2.99

3.01

3.14

2.92

URL Tested:

https://www.mirrorbingo.com/

https://www.mirrorbingo.com/promotions

https://www.mirrorbingo.com/responsible-gaming

https://www.mirrorbingo.com/online-slots

https://www.mirrorbingo.com/bingo

https://www.mirrorbingo.com/casino

https://www.mirrorbingo.com/slingo

https://www.mirrorbingo.com/jackpots

https://www.mirrorbingo.com/all-games

https://www.mirrorbingo.com/contact-us

Average time for all tests:

3.1 seconds

https://great.com/uk/online-casino/mirror-bingo/

