

## Mirror Bingo – website speed test

How fast are online casinos in the United Kingdom?

This is the question we wanted to answer in our UK online casino speed test.

The URLs we measured were as consistent as possible from one casino to the next and included pages like: homepage, bonus page, game library, and customer support.

In total, we ran more than 300 different speed tests for each casino.

These tests were conducted by Great.com.

## **Mirror Bingo UK Online Casino Speed Test Results**

Average Page Load Speed:		3.1 seconds	
Page Load Speed Stars:		2	
Page Load Speed Rank:		86	
Latest Test:	Latest Results:	Number of Average Speed: tests:	URL Tested:
2023-05-22	3.15	3.3	https://www.mirrorbingo.com/
2023-05-22	3.01	3.09	https://www.mirrorbingo.com/promotions
2023-05-22	3.11	<sup>10</sup> A SW	https://www.mirrorbingo.com/responsible-gaming
2023-05-22	3.03	10 3.09 10	https://www.mirrorbingo.com/online-slots
2023-05-22	3.27	3.19 10	https://www.mirrorbingo.com/bingo
2023-05-22	3.25	2.98 10	https://www.mirrorbingo.com/casino
2023-05-22	3	2.99	https://www.mirrorbingo.com/slingo
2023-05-22	3.3	10 3.01 10	https://www.mirrorbingo.com/jackpots
2023-05-22	3.09	3.14	https://www.mirrorbingo.com/all-games
2023-05-22	3.15	10 2.92 10	https://www.mirrorbingo.com/contact-us

## Average time for all tests:

3.1 seconds